SUELDOS SETIEMBRE 2025
*SIN CONVENIOS/HORAS EXTRAS

APELLIDO NOMBRE SUELDO NETO

ABBONDANZIERI AUGUSTO CARLOS $1.486.704,19
ACEVEDO MARCOS $859.741,47
ACUNA ELISEO $790.805,00
AGUILAR FERNANDO MARTIN $1.026.728,97
AGUILERA EZEQUIEL ALEJANDRO $863.213,13
AGUIRRE ALEJANDRO $945.516,86
AHUMADA CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO $931.482,68
ALBARRACIN JORGE GABRIEL $844.741,47
ALBE NOELIA CARLA $901.801,31
ALEGRE HUGO ALBERTO $1.136.281,68
ALEGRE JAVIER ALCIDES $857.329,54
ALEMANDI GUSTAVO ADOLFO $1.159.438,27
ALVARADO VEIZAGA DANIEL GERMAN $924.702,26
ALVAREZ BRUNO LEONEL $838.112,00
ALVAREZ EUGENIA $1.818.285,89
ALVAREZ SILVIA GABRIELA $856.244,67
AMADEO ANABEL LUCIANA $880.045,47
AMADIO WALTER SILVIO $1.089.842,57
AMADO NICOLAS ANDRES $846.244,67
AMAYA MARIELA FABIANA $975.549,55
ANACABE DANIEL SEBASTIAN $844.741,47
ANTINORE MARIA VICTORIA $844.741,47
ARANGUIS LAUTARO GASTON $861.143,01
ARAYA HORACIO ENRIQUE $845.639,54
ARAYA RICARDO RAUL $844.741,47
ARCANGELI GISELA MARIA $859.641,47
ARCE SYLVINA VERONICA $959.330,16
AREVALO AGUSTIN $760.805,00
ARREGUI AYLEN MAGALI $844.741,47
ASEGUIN MARIO LUIS $877.602,74
AURELI DIEGO ALEJANDRO $1.019.991,60
AURELI PATRICIA MERCEDES $1.403.550,45
BACCIFAVA CARINA VIVIANA $1.504.577,02
BAEZ CAMILA AGUSTINA $849.741,47
BAGNIS FEDERICO GERMAN $1.078.010,48
BALBUENA PAULA BEATRZ $930.380,64
BALLORI GENARO $844.741,47
BARRIENTOS JONATAN $876.181,47
BARRIONUEVO FERNANDO FABIAN $2.051.075,83
BARRIOS MARCELO FABIAN $864.310,71
BASUALDO CRISTIAN DIEGO $1.009.951,16
BASUALDO MIGUEL JOSE MARIA $1.512.138,84
BAUTISTA NORBERTO CLAUDIO $874.335,22
BAZAN CLAUDIO DANIEL $861.181,47
BECERRA AGUSTIN OSCAR $760.805,00
BEDACARRATX NATALIA TERESA $871.285,17



BELFIORI
BELTRAMO
BELTRAMO
BELTRAMONE
BENAVIDEZ
BENEDETTI
BENITEZ
BERMUDEZ
BERNARDINI
BERTOYA
BESSO

BESSO

BOIDO

BOIDO
BONAVIA
BONCHINI
BORSINI
BRECCIA
BRODETTI
BROINZ
BROINZ
BUSTAMANTE
BUSTAMANTE
BUSTAMANTE
BUSTOS
BUSTOS
CABRERA
CABRERA
CABRERA
CABRERA
CABRERA
CABRERA
CABRERA
CACERES
CACERES
CAIAZZA
CALDERON

CAMBIASSO ROSA

CAMERUCCI
CAMERUCCI
CAMPA
CAMPOS
CARDOSO
CARDOZO
CARDOZO
CARLOS
CARRADORI
CARRANZA
CARRENO
CARRIZO

MABEL ROSANA
CARLOS CONRADO
NICOLAS JOSE
SANDRA

LUCAS AGUSTIN
SERGIO ANTONIO
LUCAS LEONEL ARTURO
PABLO ANDRES
CESAR OMAR
MARIANA SOLEDAD
JUAN CARLOS
ROCIO BELEN
ALFREDO GERARDO
PABLO JAVIER
EVELYN

MAURICIO CRISTIAN
NATALIA BEATRIZ
GUILLERMO PABLO
DAVID IGNACIO
JAVIER JOAQUIN
RODRIGO

CLAUDIO ALBERTO
JOSE LUIS

JUAN CARLOS
ESTEBAN MARTIN
SERGIO GABRIEL
AILEN LUCIA

ELIAS WALTER
FACUNDO OSCAR
HECTOR ANIBAL
JUAN ANGEL
MIGUEL ANTONIO
YAMIL JESUS
JONATAN ALEJANDRO
VERONICA LORENA
NESTOR FABIAN
RAUL ADRIAN
EMANUEL ADRIAN

MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS

RUBEN ARMANDO
FACUNDO

VICTOR HUGO
GUSTAVO DANIEL
MAURO ESTEBAN
VERONICA FERNANDA
ALBERTO RENE
JONATAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
FACUNDO EMANUEL
INAKI

$1.511.869,61
$867.620,71
$840.929,13
$813.955,80
$763.020,98
$1.095.168,11
$760.805,00
$876.362,40
$856.103,57
$1.512.935,61
$811.000,13
$917.114,96
$1.382.941,90
$488.716,47
$868.320,07
$1.788.285,89
$874.741,47
$851.431,47
$844.741,47
$865.889,54
$819.741,47
$1.034.499,08
$849.996,71
$820.614,60
$870.059,67
$845.639,54
$834.741,47
$847.918,51
$857.620,69
$184.802,61
$900.567,66
$1.101.650,07
$752.293,00
$887.897,71
$845.614,60
$1.202.145,11
$719.809,70
$861.298,67
$1.404.995,17
$1.169.269,02
$842.521,62
$853.776,23
$1.058.980,18
$1.139.368,08
$941.784,99
$1.171.580,62
$845.773,42
$943.900,15
$810.606,57
$842.867,90



CASALEGNO
CASAS
CASINI
CASTAGNO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CASTRO
CECCHETTO
CEJAS
CENTIONI
CERANI
CERUTTI
CHALE
CHECURA
CHIAVERANO
CHIODIN
CICCARELLI

CICCHITTI GONZALEZ

CIMADAMORE
CIMINARI
CIRIONI
CISTERNA
CLERICI
CLIMACO
co
COLAZO
COLOCCINI
COLOCCINI
COLOMBO
COLUSSO
COMBA
COMBINA
COMBINA
CONTINO
CORDOBA
CORIA
CORRAZ
CORREA
CORREA
CORTELL
CORTELL
CRISTALDO
CROCE
CROCE
CROLA
CROSA
CRUZ CLAUSTRE
DAGOTTO
DE GASPERI

NESTOR MARCELO
ANTONIO ERNESTO
MIGUEL

NADIA VERONICA
HECTOR JOSE
ULISES DIEGO
BRIAN

MARA SONIA
VERONICA MABEL
MARIO AGUSTIN
ELISABET MARINA
CRISTIAN GERMAN
VERONICA ALEXIS
MATIAS JESUS
MAURICIO ANDRES
MARIANO ESTEBAN MANUEL
BRISA BELEN
GABRIEL CEFERINO
SANTIAGO NICOLAS
JUAN PABLO

DAVID

ROMINA MARISEL
EDUARDO JUAN
STELLA MARIS
DARIO ARIEL
MATIAS ALEJANDRO
CARLOS LUCAS
ANDREA FABIANA
SILVANA

JOSE ANDRES
SERGIO ARMANDO ATILIO
IARA ANTONELLA
FLORENCIA
GASTON

CRISTIAN AGUSTIN
MARIO RAUL

ELVIO NICOLAS
JUAN OSVALDO
CRISTIAN MARTIN FERNANDO
ROCIO MILAGROS
CLAUDIO LEONEL
JOSE LUIS

JOEL SERGIO
NICOLAS ALBERTO
NICOLAS EMANUEL
GUSTAVO RODOLFO
MATIAS

ROSANA ISABEL
JORGE ANDRES
ANALIA LUJAN

$2.462.762,62
$881.485,47
$977.195,18
$875.614,60
$748.173,00
$849.991,47
$844.741,47
$779.353,84
$1.368.579,31
$834.741,47
$2.541.600,37
$1.045.721,85
$906.723,74
$3.050.138,14
$863.139,00
$810.264,67
$844.741,47
$899.979,99
$859.741,47
$1.351.701,35
$845.639,54
$2.452.410,29
$1.149.385,83
$2.539.667,05
$1.871.052,92
$819.741,47
$796.456,49
$840.527,03
$1.751.615,75
$903.958,22
$881.665,08
$851.426,14
$984.701,60
$760.805,00
$844.741,47
$840.929,13
$844.741,47
$846.181,47
$735.253,57
$874.741,47
$867.620,71
$819.741,47
$824.991,47
$1.123.563,52
$845.614,60
$1.113.406,76
$318.178,83
$559.245,56
$2.452.410,29
$1.788.675,89



DE JULIES

DE SANTA BRIGIDA
DE ZAN

DEL RIO
DELAVEDOVA
DELGADO
DELGADO
DEMARCHI
DEUSICH

DI MARIA

DI MARIA
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ PATRON
DICK
DISANZO
DOMINGUEZ
DONELLI
DREUS
DUBOWIK
FABBRO
FALASCHI
FALEIRO
FALLERONI
FARIAS

FAZ|
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERRARI
FERRARI CHALE
FERRERO
FERREYRA
FERREYRA
FERREYRA
FERREYRA
FERRIGNO
FONSECA
FONZALIDA
FONZO
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FRONTERA
FUMI
GAITAN
GALARZA
GALINDO
GALINDO
GALLARDO
GARCIA

FLAVIA

MARCELO ELIO
JULIANA

NICOLAS RODOLFO
JUAN CARLOS
RAMON ALBERTO
ROCIO MABEL
MALVINA
EZEQUIEL

BELEN SOLEDAD
EDUARDO DANIEL
ANTONIA DEL CARMEN
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN GABRIEL
DIEGO FERNANDO
DAMIAN ALBERTO
MARIA VIRGINIA
JESUS ALBERTO
MARIA FERNANDA
MARIANO MIGUEL
JOSE MARIA
ROCIO MILAGROS
NATALIA ANA
FABIANA NOELIA
MARIANA ANDREA
JONATAN ARON
MARCELA FABIANA
MARIA LAURA
MARIANO GABRIEL
LORENA VICTORIA
MAITE BELEN
CINTIA JIMENA
BRIAN RAUL
DIEGO ALBERTO
FABIAN GABRIEL
FABIANA INES
MONICA GABRIELA
MICAIAS EMILIANO
PEDRO SALVADOR

PABLO FERNANDO DOMINGO

JAQUELINA
MARCELO FABIAN
SERGIO CESAR

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

FRANCO JAVIER
OSMAR

JOSE EMANUEL
JOSE MARIA
ANDRES DAVID
MAIRA FLORENCIA

$860.614,60
$1.406.748,71
$984.911,34
$880.889,54
$975.167,22
$984.641,08
$875.614,60
$1.788.285,89
$594.293,72
$844.741,47
$987.906,30
$870.427,59
$874.010,60
$757.052,95
$2.115.951,34
$1.403.391,58
$1.132.359,78
$846.244,67
$260.406,40
$844.741,47
$1.430.842,24
$931.244,68
$1.120.306,78
$849.741,47
$1.526.432,20
$818.741,03
$1.179.097,50
$858.741,03
$976.480,34
$859.781,97
$844.741,47
$874.498,33
$852.620,71
$450.100,00
$787.886,34
$933.081,91
$885.843,83
$834.741,47
$812.570,00
$1.045.704,03
$852.620,71
$874.769,58
$1.008.082,47
$901.073,13
$844.741,47
$848.805,60
$871.515,83
$1.025.338,83
$675.231,40
$856.244,67



GARCIA GONZALEZ

GASPARETTI
GASPARONI
GELATI
GELATI
GELATI
GENGA
GENTILE
GERMI
GERMI
GHELLAR
GIAMPIETRO
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
GISMONDI
GODOY
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GRAF
GRIONI
GUSTAFSSON
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HEREDIA
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
HERRERA
HERRERA
HERRERA
HESS
HOLZMANN
HUESPE
IADANZA
IRRANCA
JALIF
LABAY
LAGIER
LAMON
LAPASSINI
LAPETINA
LAURIA

GERMAN DAVID
YANINA

HUGO DARIO
ARIEL CESAR

IVAN LUIS
OSVALDO EMILIO
ANTONELLA SOLEDAD
ELIANA BELEN
DIEGO ARIEL
LEANDRO JOSE
NORMA BEATRIZ
FERNANDO HECTOR
DARIO ANDRES
RUBEN JOSE
MARCOS

JUAN CARLOS
DAVID EMANUEL
HECTOR ADRIAN
KEVIN ALAN
WALTER FABIAN
EMANUEL
LAUTARO RAUL
MATIAS EMILIANO
TOMAS AGUSTIN
WALTER JAVIER
JOSE LUIS

CRISTIAN

DARIO RAUL

JUAN CRUZ

PAOLA ROCIO
RAMIRO NICOLAS
VALENTIN ALBERTO
JOSE ROQUE
CARLOS ARIEL
CRISTIAN ROLANDO
MARIA ALEJANDRA
PABLO ALEJANDRO
RAMON RODOLFO
LUCIANO EZEQUIEL
VALERIA IVANA
OSCAR JOSE
DANIEL ARMANDO
CARLOTA MARIA
SAUL RAMON ANUAR
CAROLINA PIA
SIMON

FEDERICO

MATIAS LUIS
LEONEL LAUTARO
MARIO FRANCISCO

$876.181,47
$934.695,46
$1.084.466,28
$852.620,71
$1.127.286,83
$847.079,54
$1.216.411,42
$794.166,57
$862.120,04
$1.030.466,95
$838.457,88
$1.889.232,08
$820.639,54
$1.000.962,30
$891.181,47
$958.585,17
$920.639,54
$973.900,15
$820.639,54
$796.430,29
$669.438,91
$845.741,47
$875.614,60
$849.991,47
$1.355.350,99
$1.055.090,39
$877.954,25
$913.663,62
$769.191,51
$874.768,47
$854.718,00
$769.166,57
$845.639,54
$989.827,91
$959.009,47
$851.483,17
$747.980,25
$1.074.899,24
$1.297.994,51
$849.991,47
$1.049.715,49
$1.049.086,80
$842.867,90
$904.695,20
$845.639,54
$398.902,30
$1.013.687,66
$970.379,44
$856.972,93
$2.452.410,29



LAVINI
LEDESMA
LEDESMA

LEDESMA KRENZ

LEGUIZAMON
LEIVA

LENUA
LENUA
LEONARDI
LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ
LORENZETTI
LOYOLA
LUJAN

LUNA

LUNA
MACAT
MADERA
MAGNINO
MALDONADO
MANSILLA
MARCHETTI
MARIN
MARIN
MARINI
MARONE
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MASSIGNANI
MASSIGNANI
MAURO
MAYER
MAZZEO
MAZZIERI
MAZZOLA
MAZZOLI
MELGAREJO
MERCADO
MIGLIOZZI
MILANI
MILAZZO
MINUET
MOGGETTA
MOLINA
MONTENEGRO
MONTIVERO
MORA

CARINA FABIANA
ELIANA BEATRIZ
GUSTAVO DAVID
CAROLINA MARIA
VICTORIA

IVO JOSE

DIEGO

PABLO DARIO
LAUTARO

DIEGO HERNAN
GASTON EZEQUIEL
HERNAN LUIS
HORACIO
MAURICIO ANTONIO DAVID
ADRIANA PATRICIA
MARISEL IVANA
FRANCO EDUARDO
MARIANA SOLEDAD
NATALIA LUISA
FEDERICO CARLOS
ELIAS EZEQUIEL
MARIA LAURA
EZEQUIEL MAXIMILIANO
CARLOS ALBERTO
CRISTIAN GABRIEL
DIEGO ARMANDO
RODOLFO OSCAR
ALEJANDRA CLARISA
JULIA

DIEGO ALBERTO
MARIA FLORENCIA
EMILIA EUGENIA
FRANCO ANDRES
JUAN MANUEL
CRISTIAN WALTER
FLORENCIA SOLEDAD
MARIA VICTORIA
SEBASTIAN MATIAS
FRANCO MARTIN
VANESA YOLANDA
ANDRES DARIO
ADRIAN ALBERTO
GABRIEL EDUARDO
VERONICA ISABEL
ARIEL RAUL
MAURO OMAR
DAMIAN MANUEL
VALERIA SOLEDAD
RODRIGO

CRISTIAN FABIAN

$832.255,53
$844.741,47
$865.449,69
$882.727,03
$155.332,50
$844.741,47
$894.991,47
$895.555,27
$848.117,90
$1.000.117,69
$844.741,47
$1.788.285,89
$820.614,60
$1.102.414,61
$1.057.403,71
$879.385,39
$1.080.250,64
$859.741,47
$860.639,54
$554.657,59
$760.805,00
$863.112,00
$864.991,47
$859.741,47
$657.478,19
$849.991,47
$850.889,54
$1.800.421,96
$859.741,47
$1.024.114,79
$863.117,90
$902.263,53
$125.895,00
$844.741,47
$1.094.317,54
$859.768,47
$900.397,07
$844.741,47
$2.598.542,22
$874.808,97
$866.431,47
$849.991,47
$1.317.936,96
$1.013.276,98
$2.077.886,58
$850.889,54
$861.181,47
$844.741,47
$844.741,47
$869.060,71



MORA
MORAN
MORELI
MORENO
MORENO
MORENO
MORENO
MORENO
MOSCONI
MOZZONI
MRACEK
MUGNI
MUNOZ
MUSSE
NICHEA
NICOLLI
NIETO
NIETO
NIETO
NIETO
NIETO
NIETO
NOVELLO
NUNEZ

oDl

OJEDA
OJEDA

OLID
ORDONEZ
ORO
ORTENZI
ORTIZ
OSELLA
0SSIo
OVIEDO
PALACIOS
PALMOLELLI
PALOMBARINI
PALOMO
PASCUAL DELAVEDOVA
PASQUINELLI
PAZ

PAZ
PEDERNERA
PELLI
PERALTA
PERALTA
PEREYRA
PEREYRA
PEREYRA

MARCELO DAVID
BELEN ANALIA
LEONARDO RUBEN
ALDO JULIO

ANGEL FABIAN
ENRIQUE FABIAN
HUGO RUBEN

LUIS EDUARDO
MARCELO LUIS
CARINA MARTA
JORGE CARLOS
FLORENCIA

MIRIAN SOLEDAD
LEONARDO GABRIEL
ZACARIAS MAURO
EMILIANO JAVIER
EMANUEL ANDRES
FRANCO SEBASTIAN
GUSTAVO FABIAN
LUCAS GERMAN
MIRCO JESUS
WALTER SEBASTIAN
JULIA A.

EMILIANO EZEQUIEL
GONZALO DAVID
ANIBAL ALEJANDRO
IVAN ALEJANDRO
CLAUDIO ALBERTO
EDUARDO FABIAN
GINO ANIBAL
FERNANDO

ALEXIS NICOLAS
CLARISA MARIEL
NOELIA CAROLINA
CLARA INES

VICTOR DANIEL
ALEJANDRO IVAN
GABRIELA INES
FRANCO JUAN
GUILLERMO IGNACIO
VALERIA MERCEDES
DARIO VICTOR
PABLO ANDRES
DANIELA MARIA
CLAUDIO ANIBAL
IGNACIO ANDRES
ORLANDO JAVIER

GABRIELA ALEJANDRA

JUAN CARLOS
JULIO GABRIEL

$924.552,00
$846.244,67
$811.554,73
$963.427,32
$1.019.935,72
$1.085.359,88
$1.064.933,12
$996.250,46
$1.054.919,63
$2.539.667,05
$850.298,17
$777.293,00
$1.788.285,89
$844.741,47
$859.741,47
$738.003,99
$850.962,35
$922.633,96
$780.701,99
$859.741,47
$820.614,60
$887.684,67
$1.359.150,07
$1.504.464,16
$997.647,70
$760.805,00
$879.991,47
$1.392.125,75
$955.581,14
$881.483,17
$585.537,80
$819.741,47
$915.642,36
$1.040.274,72
$845.614,60
$862.095,10
$1.150.894,97
$825.339,72
$405.721,82
$871.244,67
$856.523,13
$854.051,56
$914.182,21
$851.483,17
$493.840,59
$537.353,69
$1.404.656,37
$841.523,13
$1.214.484,26
$841.483,17



PEREYRA
PEREYRA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ ROMERO
PERURINI
PERURINI
PESCI
PETRINI
PETRINI
PIERONI
PIERUCCI
PIEVAROLI
PIEVE
PIJUAN
PLAINI
POMBO GONZALEZ
PONCE
PONCE
PONCE
PORCEL DE PERALTA
PORCEL DE PERALTA
PROTTI
PUGLIESE
QUINTERO
QUINTILI
RAGNI
RANDON
RIBOT

RIOS

RIOS

RIOS

RIOS

RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVAS
RIVERA
RIVERO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

MARCELO ANDRES
SANTIAGO

ARNALDO SAUL
JORGE ESTEBAN
JUAN RAMON
MARCELA BETINA
CARLOS JOSE LUIS
CRISTIAN RUBEN
MARCELO FABIAN
FABIAN DANIEL
HORACIO ALBERTO
NADIA MARIA AYELEN
EZEQUIEL

NATALIA ANDREA
MARTINA

CARLA YANINA
GUILLERMO DANIEL
CLAUDIO NICOLAS
GONZALO DAMIAN
AGUSTINA MARIA
CARLOS ENRIQUE
MAXIMILIANO ANDRES
JUAN DOMINGO
RICARDO OSCAR
LUCAS EMANUEL
VANESA LUCIA
ROBERTO FRANCISCO
CRISTIAN ANGEL
IVAN REINALDO
NICOLAS ENRIQUE
SEBASTIAN EZEQUIEL
CARLOS ARIEL

EMELI AYELEN

FELIX GUSTAVO
MARIA ALEJANDRA
CARLOS SEBASTIAN
JUAN JOSE

JUAN MARCOS
LEONARDO SEBASTIAN
MARTIN ENRIQUE
TOMAS

VICTOR HUGO
DIEGO JOSE

NICOLAS ANDRES
CLAUDIO

GABRIEL RICARDO
JUAN JOSE

MARIA DEL CARMEN
MIGUEL ANGEL
RAUL ALBERTO

$828.776,22
$817.867,90
$841.523,13
$850.666,54
$870.532,06
$1.311.761,55
$864.991,47
$935.705,14
$878.126,73
$937.382,44
$1.092.433,47
$851.426,14
$399.075,00
$1.095.258,18
$844.741,47
$865.582,68
$884.471,79
$873.955,68
$455.860,00
$849.991,47
$760.805,00
$823.112,00
$865.550,99
$857.329,54
$860.614,60
$1.507.975,30
$845.614,60
$979.363,18
$871.523,13
$1.408.472,29
$840.864,60
$861.181,47
$834.741,47
$1.008.454,54
$1.287.651,73
$881.909,67
$956.179,04
$850.889,54
$845.614,60
$963.210,21
$861.181,47
$847.054,60
$849.560,13
$740.239,16
$1.181.107,65
$844.741,47
$761.921,64
$845.614,60
$715.503,62
$881.083,44



RODRIGUEZ
ROGANI
ROMADORI
ROMAN
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROSSERO
RUFFINO
RUFFINO
RUIZ

SAIRE
SALVATORE
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANTA CRUZ
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTILLAN
SANTILLAN
SANTILLAN
SANTILLAN
SANTUCHO
SANTUCHO
SANTUCHO
SASSI
SCAROLA
SCENNA
SCHAER
SCODELARI
SERENELLI
SFALCINI
SIMON

SIRI
SISTERNA
SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SOSA
SPERANDIO
STEFFANINI
TAPIA
TENIS
TIRABASSO

ROMAN ESTEBAN
GABRIEL GUILLERMO
ADRIAN JAVIER
CLAUDIA MABEL
GRISEL

JORGE DANIEL
YANINA ALEJANDRA
FERNANDO ARIEL
ANTONELA BELEN
AYLEN MARIA

JUAN ANGEL
ROBERTO NICOLAS
JUAN MATEO
EDUARDO ZENON
JAVIER OSCAR
LEONARDO
ANGELAT.

DEMIAN ISAIAS
LEONARDO MIGUEL
NORBERTO ALEJANDRO
OMAR ANTONIO
CLAUDIA FABIANA
GERMAN LUCAS
MARIANO JESUS
OSCAR BERNARDINO
GERMAN

KEVIN ANDRES
NORBERTO LEANDRO
AGUSTINA

GASTON

IGNACIO JOAQUIN
NORBERTO

MARIA ALEJANDRA
MAXIMILIANO HECTOR
OMAR HORACIO
ROMINA VANESA
MAIRA BELEN
MARIA

FERNANDO MIGUEL
GABRIEL ALBERTO
GABRIELA

JUAN AGUSTIN
MAXIMILIANO

NERI ALBERTO
RUBEN DARIO
DIEGO HUGO

DIEGO

ADRIANA MERCEDES
GEORGINA
AGOSTINA

$456.244,58
$599.790,00
$860.614,60
$916.112,40
$819.741,47
$1.117.927,11
$828.328,59
$1.241.617,49
$873.741,03
$875.614,60
$876.181,47
$842.620,71
$843.514,94
$1.042.829,40
$1.504.304,83
$707.644,04
$854.669,67
$844.741,47
$1.129.754,46
$1.118.206,45
$1.062.136,83
$170.640,00
$845.929,13
$792.245,00
$813.585,50
$832.452,53
$827.329,54
$850.889,54
$856.244,67
$2.005.280,29
$819.741,47
$1.088.237,94
$836.135,13
$822.770,38
$852.485,71
$880.765,82
$854.672,33
$922.964,82
$1.101.320,86
$1.177.699,29
$856.244,67
$844.741,47
$792.245,00
$866.431,47
$1.276.882,35
$1.370.183,63
$860.639,54
$958.624,75
$2.562.329,79
$691.509,19



TOBIAS
TOCALLI
TOLEDANO
TOLOSA
TONTARELLI
TORINO
TORRES
TORRES
TORRES
TORTUL
TOSELLO
TRAVAGLINO
URAN
URQUIZA
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VARGAS
VARRIENTOS
VEGA

VELEZ
VENIER
VERA

VERA
VERON
VIDONI
VIERA
VIGLIANCO
VIGLIONE
VILLAGRA
VILLALOBOS
VILLARREAL
VODANOVICH
WIBLY
WORTZEL
WULFSON
YACIOFANI
YACIOFANI
YUON
ZABALA
ZACNUN
ZANRE
ZAPATA
ZAPATA
ZARATE
ZURITA

ROCHA
ALEJANDRA A.
MAXIMILIANO
MAURO EZEQUIEL
DAMIAN

LUCAS LEONEL
CLAUDIO EZEQUIEL
JULIAN EMANUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL ALBINO
RAMIRO

LUCIANO

DIEGO RAUL

LUIS ANIBAL
ALAN RENE
AYELEN SILVINA
EMANUEL JAVIER
FABIO ARIEL
MARIA EMILIA
NANCI MARIEL
AGUSTIN
CHRISTIAN ARIEL
LUIS ALBERTO
EZEQUIEL

LAURA

NICOLAS ALBERTO
EZEQUIEL
FRANCO ARIEL
IVANA ROMINA
MATIAS

MARIA SOLEDAD
MARTIN ALEJANDRO
AYLEN PAULINA
SOL AYELEN
LAURA

MATIAS LEONEL
YAMILA NATALIA
HERNAN MARCELO
PABLO DANIEL
JESUS MARIANO
EMANUEL

ALDO DANIEL
JUAN DOMINGO
LEONARDO
ANTONIO RUDECINDO

$849.991,47
$1.156.508,18
$1.029.432,58
$946.541,26
$859.741,47
$844.741,47
$859.741,47
$752.293,00
$845.491,56
$779.486,11
$844.741,47
$2.452.410,29
$848.112,00
$337.495,65
$869.060,71
$1.021.935,57
$775.805,00
$922.809,02
$819.741,47
$977.014,08
$844.741,47
$849.991,47
$872.647,71
$890.044,41
$141.237,19
$849.991,47
$879.991,47
$918.250,76
$2.013.213,59
$844.741,47
$641.962,21
$1.434.889,38
$869.659,92
$849.991,47
$1.715.954,47
$869.017,89
$875.641,60
$779.791,17
$867.106,54
$1.070.992,93
$864.991,47
$793.689,65
$821.181,47
$577.607,57
$1.014.102,54




